Electrical Data:
Input Voltage: 120-277 VAC
Input Power: 13W
Input Current @ 120V: 0.108 Amps
Input Current @ 240V: 0.054 Amps
Input Current @ 277V: 0.047 Amps
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD): <10%
Power Factor: >0.99

Example Part Number: ESL-Ti-WBS4-S-13W-F30
Options (Add as Su�x):
Ordering Guide:
Ti
WBS4
WBS4
TYPE
ESL
ESL SERIES
1
LISTING
S
13W
WATTS
Ti Series
ADDERSLENS
30 (3000 Kelvin)
35 (3500 Kelvin)
40 (4000 Kelvin)
50 (5000 Kelvin)
KELVIN
F
OPTIONS
S
F (Frosted)
• Emergency:
   - ESL-EMG-2DC-9W (Emergency Backup, 1100 Lumens, 90 Minutes, Factory Installed)
• Sensors:
   - ESL-4OCC-LDD (Occupancy and Photocell Sensor, 0-10v Dimming, 8'-20' Mounting)
• Miscellaneous:
   - ESL-REM-100 (Hand Held Remote for ESL-4OCC-LDD)
48"
13W (13 Watts)
15W (15 Watts)
18W (18 Watts)
22W (22 Watts)
 4.25"
2